Craig S. Kay, Assessor—Recorder
County of Siskiyou

311 Fourth Street « Room 108 e Yreka, CA 96097-2984
Assessor (530) 842-8036 e Recorder (530) 842-8065 ¢ FAX (530)842-8059

Recording Fees (Gov. Code 27361 through 27372)
Current Fee

**First Page (limited t0 Sheet 8727 X 117) oo $14.00

EAcCh additional PAgE .....vvuei e e e e e aaaaaane 3.00
**Combined documents — Each additional title (i.e., Deed of Trust & Assign Rents) ................ 14.00

EAch additioNal PAJE .....vvuei e a e e e aaaaanne 3.00
One or more pages not 82" x 11” — Recorder shall add to every page of document.................. 3.00
Documents requiring special handling — Recorder shall add to every page of document........... 3.00
Release of Government Liens (Tax and Child SUPPOIt)...........uuueueuiiiiiieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiieeeeennees 20.00
Indexing more than one reference number, each additional number.............cccooooeeiriiiienn e, 1.00

Indexing more than 10 names, each additional group of 10 names.............ccccccvvveeeeeeeeecennnns 1.00
Notification of Involuntary Lien in addition to recording fee. Each defendant.................cccc.eueee. 3.00

Each additional address but same name onthe above...........cccccvvvviiiiiiiii 3.00
*UCC Finance statements/amendments/addendum...........cccccvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee 10.00
*UCC FOrm with 3 0F MOIe PAGES ....cooviiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee e 20.00
**Map ReCOrding FEE — FilrSt PAGE.....cii it e e et e e e e e e e ae s 9.00

Each additional PAge .........oooiiiiiiiiii 2.00
(Of0] ol (TSRl o = g 0= Lo [T PUURPPPPRRPIN 1.00
Certified Copy — Additional fee per dOCUMENT. ...........uuuuumiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 1.00

Conformed Copies: Will conform one copy only supplied by customer & self-Add. Stamped Env.......NO fee

**Building Homes & Jobs Act Fee and Real Estate Fraud Prosecution Trust Fund Fee May Apply

Taxes

Documentary Transfer Tax — Every $500 or part thereof (R&T 11911) .....cccvvvveeeriiiiiiiiiennnnnn. $0.55
Building Homes & Jobs Act Fee (GC 27388.1 — Per title, $225 maximum per transfer) ............ 75.00
Real Estate Fraud Prosecution Trust Fund Fee (GC 27388 — Per Title) ........coovvviiiiiiiiiiieeeeeees 6.00

Vital Record Fees

One certified copy included if record is found. No refund will be made if record is not found.

Birth — EQCN NAME SEAICK ..o e et aans $29.00
Death — EACN NAME SAICKH ..o et eaann 24.00
Marriage — EaCh NamE SEAICH...........vui i e e e 17.00

Fairness e Integrity e Service



